
 

   
 

 

TERM DATES 2024-25 

AUTUMN TERM 2024        

Term begins for staff    Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September (inset days) 

Term begins for Reception children only  Wednesday 4th September (8:55am - 1pm) 

Term begins for all children   Thursday 5th September 

INSET day     Friday 18th October 

Half-Term     Friday 18th – 25th October 

Term Ends     Friday 13th December 12.00pm  

 

 

SPRING TERM 2025      

 

Term begins for staff    Friday 3rd January (inset day) 

 

Term begins for all children   Monday 6th January 

 

INSET day     Friday 14th February 

 

Half Term     Friday 14th – 21st February  

 

Term ends     Friday 28th March 12:00pm 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025     

 

Term begins for staff & children               Tuesday 22nd April  

 

INSET day      Friday 23rd May 

 

Half Term     Friday 23rd – Friday 30th May   

  

Term ends     Wednesday 9th July 12:00pm 

 


